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Name

SUNNYRIDGE ARABELLA

SUNNYRIDGE RICARDO

SUNNYRIDGE'S ORIANA LILA

TAIMANA AIWENDIL

TAIMANA ELAIN

TAIMANA HAEATA

Equine Registry

DoB
02-Oct-2010
11-Oct-2011
18-Oct-2008

30-Sep-2015
12-Sep-2013

14-Sep-2014

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
2551
G2355
2362
G2653
2771

2868

Sire

FORTIFICATION PEADER

FORTIFICATION PEADER

ASCOT PONTAC

GREENLEE ACHILLES

FORTIFICATION PEADER

GREENLEE ACHILLES
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KINKORA SWEETHEART (2004)

Damsire

PEMBERTON POSH (IMP)
PEMBERTON POSH (IMP)
PEMBERTON POSH (IMP)
PEMBERTON POSH (IMP)
PEMBERTON POSH (IMP)

PEMBERTON POSH (IMP)

https:/lequineregistry.net




